Deeping St James Parish Council
DRAFTRECEIPTS LIST 15 TO 19

13 July 2023 (2023-2024)

Voucher

15

16

17

18

19

Ref

Name Description

HMRC (VAT) VAT

VAT refund

Central England Co-operative Ltd Funeral Dis MEMORIAL FEES
Interment of ashes in existing grave Jane Baxter B233.

J G CROSS MONUMENTAL MASONS LTD MEMORIAL FEES
Memorial application John Cunningham.

MAIREAD WRIGHT ALLOTMENT RENT
PLOT 6B

MISCELLANEOUS DONATION

DONATIONS FROM BUZZ WIRE GAME AT CARNIVAL - 25/6/23

Created by [ ]:I] Scribe

Amount

1,679.35

60.00

100.00

43.75

30.00

TOTAL 1,913.10
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