Deeping St James Parish Council DRAFTRECEIPTS LIST 15 TO 19

Voucher	Ref	Name	Description	Amount
15		HMRC (VAT)	VAT	1,679.35
		VAT refund		
16		Central England Co-operative Ltd Funeral Dis	MEMORIAL FEES	60.00
		Interment of ashes in existing grave Jane Baxter B233.		
17		J G CROSS MONUMENTAL MASONS LTD	MEMORIAL FEES	100.00
		Memorial application John Cunningham.		
18		MAIREAD WRIGHT	ALLOTMENT RENT	43.75
		PLOT 6B		
19		MISCELLANEOUS	DONATION	30.00
		DONATIONS FROM BUZZ WIRE GAME AT CARNIVAL - 25/6/23		
			TOTAL	1,913.10